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                                   October 6, 2022
                                           
                      ========== Girls Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    25  Xavier                                      (13:29.2  67:25.7 0:56.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Elle Krull              8    12:53.1
  2      4  Kayla Standish          7    13:29.2
  3      5  Hannah Linsmeyer        8    13:34.3
  4      6  Sophia Miller           8    13:39.4
  5      8  Reaena Lambie           8    13:49.7
  6   ( 12) Ciara Simon             7    14:18.1
  7   ( 14) Nora Erickson           7    14:22.0

  2.    56  Stevens Point                               (13:53.9  69:29.4 2:27.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Tessa Bruckhart         8    12:14.6
  2      7  Grayce Wojcik           8    13:47.8
  3     11  Mary Rangel             8    14:13.0
  4     17  Liberty Stewarts        7    14:32.0
  5     20  Ireland Gaffney         7    14:42.0
  6   ( 21) Melody Boonyoo          7    14:43.1
  7   ( 23) Violet Krenz            7    15:07.7

  3.    59  De Pere                                     (14:10.7  70:53.3 1:06.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Natalie Novak           7    13:27.2
  2     10  Aubree Mershon          7    14:08.5
  3     13  Adaiah Rezachek         8    14:21.0
  4     15  Reagan Christiansen     7    14:22.6
  5     18  Madelyn Mills           8    14:34.0
  6   ( 19) Brynn Myers             7    14:38.0
  7   ( 24) Colleen Kopling         7    15:25.6

  4.    98  Kimberly JRG                                (15:13.7  76:08.3 2:42.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Carley Sams             7    14:02.2
  2     16  Elna Burt               7    14:30.6
  3     22  Avery Miller            7    14:50.4
  4     25  Stella Campbell         7    16:00.5
  5     26  Madelyn Van Eperen      8    16:44.6
  6   ( 27) Isabelle Olson          8    16:59.9
  7   ( 28) Katie Olm               8    17:22.9
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Tessa Bruckhart    8    Stevens Point                12:14.6  6:08 
    2    2 Elle Krull         8    Xavier                       12:53.1  6:27 
    3    3 Natalie Novak      7    De Pere                      13:27.2  6:44 
    4    4 Kayla Standish     7    Xavier                       13:29.2  6:45 
    5    5 Hannah Linsmeyer   8    Xavier                       13:34.3  6:48 
    6    6 Sophia Miller      8    Xavier                       13:39.4  6:50 
    7    7 Grayce Wojcik      8    Stevens Point                13:47.8  6:54 
    8    8 Reaena Lambie      8    Xavier                       13:49.7  6:55 
    9    9 Carley Sams        7    Kimberly JRG                 14:02.2  7:02 
   10   10 Aubree Mershon     7    De Pere                      14:08.5  7:05 
   11   11 Mary Rangel        8    Stevens Point                14:13.0  7:07 
   12   12 Ciara Simon        7    Xavier                       14:18.1  7:10 
   13   13 Adaiah Rezachek    8    De Pere                      14:21.0  7:11 
   14   14 Nora Erickson      7    Xavier                       14:22.0  7:11 
   15   15 Reagan Christianse 7    De Pere                      14:22.6  7:12 
   16      Noelle Nevins      8    Xavier                       14:27.2  7:14 
   17   16 Elna Burt          7    Kimberly JRG                 14:30.6  7:16 
   18   17 Liberty Stewarts   7    Stevens Point                14:32.0  7:16 
   19   18 Madelyn Mills      8    De Pere                      14:34.0  7:17 
   20   19 Brynn Myers        7    De Pere                      14:38.0  7:19 
   21   20 Ireland Gaffney    7    Stevens Point                14:42.0  7:21 
   22   21 Melody Boonyoo     7    Stevens Point                14:43.1  7:22 
   23   22 Avery Miller       7    Kimberly JRG                 14:50.4  7:26 
   24      Khloe Standish     7    Xavier                       15:07.3  7:34 
   25   23 Violet Krenz       7    Stevens Point                15:07.7  7:34 
   26      Cali Christophers  7    Stevens Point                15:08.4  7:35 
   27      Lyla James         7    Stevens Point                15:09.0  7:35 
   28      Vivian Erickson    7    Xavier                       15:17.9  7:39 
   29      Emily Wojcik       7    Stevens Point                15:19.8  7:40 
   30   24 Colleen Kopling    7    De Pere                      15:25.6  7:43 
   31      Emma Olson         7    Stevens Point                15:32.5  7:47 
   32      Elizabeth Breecher 7    De Pere                      15:34.5  7:48 
   33      Gracie Zingler     7    De Pere                      15:42.6  7:52 
   34      London Medrano     8    De Pere                      15:44.0  7:52 
   35      Margaret Hendricks 7    De Pere                      15:45.6  7:53 
   36      Madelyn Riley      8    Stevens Point                15:51.6  7:56 
   37   25 Stella Campbell    7    Kimberly JRG                 16:00.5  8:01 
   38      Sophia Borlee      7    De Pere                      16:29.9  8:15 
   39      Calleigh Flisakows 8    Stevens Point                16:36.7  8:19 
   40   26 Madelyn Van Eperen 8    Kimberly JRG                 16:44.6  8:23 
   41      Madison Wolff      --   Stevens Point                16:55.9  8:28 
   42      Presly Warzynski   7    Stevens Point                16:57.1  8:29 
   43   27 Isabelle Olson     8    Kimberly JRG                 16:59.9  8:30 
   44      Stella Bloom       7    Stevens Point                17:04.7  8:33 
   45      Abby Spaay         8    Stevens Point                17:13.4  8:37 
   46      Abigail Severson   8    De Pere                      17:15.1  8:38 
   47      Tiana McIntyre     7    Stevens Point                17:17.3  8:39 
   48   28 Katie Olm          8    Kimberly JRG                 17:22.9  8:42 
   49      Kashia Yang        8    Kimberly JRG                 18:04.4  9:03 
   50      Mia Santkuyl       8    Kimberly JRG                 18:09.8  9:05 
   51      Scarlett Anderson  8    Kimberly JRG                 18:15.2  9:08 
   52      Kiera Winge        7    De Pere                      20:15.3 10:08 
   53      Addison Devries    7    Kimberly JRG                 21:52.9 10:57 
   54      Bailey Schultz     7    De Pere                      26:33.6 13:17 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


